

February 1, 2005

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1246

Page 1, line 2, replace "certain" with "an"

Page 1, line 3, replace "defibrillators" with "defibrillator"

Page 1, line 10, replace "an" with "one", replace the first "the" with "a", and replace "and compliance with the" with "located in North Dakota."

Page 1, remove line 11

Renumber accordingly